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Budget Analysis

Options: Year: 2023-2024, Date Range: 7/1/2023 - 6/30/2024, Classification Bolding: FUNCTION SUMMARY, Print Detail:
False

Classification Appropriation Encumbered Paid
Encumbered

Balance
Unencumbered

Balance
% Enc

Budget

2023-2024

11-1000 2,257,820.94 1,344,575.70 272,424.58 1,072,151.12 913,245.24 59.55%

11-1500 211,511.56 33,449.13 4,756.93 28,692.20 178,062.43 15.81%

11-1700 8,280,821.08 5,004,415.06 1,122,316.49 3,882,098.57 3,276,406.02 60.43%

11-2100 1,637,417.99 1,324,416.68 336,042.44 988,374.24 313,001.31 80.88%

11-2200 230,678.90 89,258.88 42,838.08 46,420.80 141,420.02 38.69%

11-2300 404,899.76 336,878.57 88,223.24 248,655.33 68,021.19 83.20%

11-2400 1,077,158.51 830,309.35 207,447.46 622,861.89 246,849.16 77.08%

11-2500 1,812,706.76 982,988.01 221,885.48 761,102.53 829,718.75 54.23%

11-2600 3,204,082.54 2,223,358.79 812,303.29 1,411,055.50 980,723.75 69.39%

11-2700 1,288,187.99 398,436.45 88,768.62 309,667.83 889,751.54 30.93%

11-3200 344,703.72 154,818.51 30,360.94 124,457.57 189,885.21 44.91%

11-4200 1,300,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,300,000.00 0.00%

11-4300 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,000.00 0.00%

11-4400 200,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 200,000.00 0.00%

11-4600 50,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50,000.00 0.00%

11-4700 1,088,971.43 31,144.29 17,714.68 13,429.61 1,057,827.14 2.86%

11-5200 200.00 200.00 200.00 0.00 0.00 100.00%

11-5300 155,461.00 46,531.00 35,493.00 11,038.00 108,930.00 29.93%

11-5600 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00 0.00%

11-7200 320,000.00 203,420.00 81,191.00 122,229.00 116,580.00 63.57%

11-8900 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,000.00 0.00%

Total 2023-2024 $23,895,622.18 $13,004,200.42 $3,361,966.23 $9,642,234.19 $10,891,421.76 54.42 %

Report Total $23,895,622.18 $13,004,200.42 $3,361,966.23 $9,642,234.19 $10,891,421.76 54.42 %
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Options: Year: 2023-2024, Date Range: 7/1/2023 - 6/30/2024, Classification Bolding: FUNCTION SUMMARY, Print Detail:
False

Classification Appropriation Encumbered Paid
Encumbered

Balance
Unencumbered

Balance
% Enc

Budget

2023-2024

21-4300 600,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 600,000.00 0.00%

21-4400 500,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 500,000.00 0.00%

21-4600 5,576,888.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,576,888.56 0.00%

Total 2023-2024 $6,676,888.56 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,676,888.56 0.00 %

Report Total $6,676,888.56 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,676,888.56 0.00 %
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